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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
15.02.2009 - 9:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

1. JOVANOVIC Sanja 86 Jug, DU 28.87 840
2. DJIKANOVIC Danijela 83 Vojvodina, NS 29.21 811
3. SVIGIR Valeri 95 PSH, ZG 29.29 804
4. CURILA Valentina 95 PSH, ZG 31.13 670
5. BOJANIC Kristina 94 Proleter, ZR 33.87 520
6. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Proleter, ZR 34.15 508
7. CEMALOVIC Alena 91 Velez, MO 34.51 492
8. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velez, MO 34.88 476
9. KECI Debora 92 FSEN (ASF), TI 35.57 449

10. MUJEZINOVIC Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 37.17 394
11. RECI Lorea 91 FSEN (ASF), TI 37.29 390
12. ZEQIRI Rita 95 Step, PR 37.30 389

SEKIRAQA Luiza 92 Step, PR 37.30 389
14. MEMIC Jasmina 92 Velez, MO 37.97 369
15. SELIMOVIC Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 38.06 367
16. RAZIC Amina 96 Velez, MO 38.13 365
17. JANI Reni 94 FSEN (ASF), TI 38.29 360
18. RAMA Vanesa 94 Step, PR 38.35 358
19. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Bud.riviera, BU 38.55 353
20. PIKULI Tea 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 38.87 344
21. CUCKOVIC Anja 96 Leotar, TB 38.93 343
22. SABUROVIC Merima 90 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.09 338
23. MYRTJA Shirli 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 39.13 337
24. ZIVANIC Jovana 97 Leotar, TB 40.23 310
25. CANI Patricia 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 40.37 307
26. KASHARI Anxhela 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 41.16 290
27. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TB 41.27 288
28. BAJKOVIC Danka 95 Bud.riviera, BU 41.59 281
29. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 41.61 281
30. DEMKO Rashel 97 FSEN (ASF), TI 41.93 274
31. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 Bud.riviera, BU 42.16 270
32. POBRIC Dzana 97 Velez, MO 42.53 263
33. TAHO Zaklina 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 42.85 257
34. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 Bud.riviera, BU 44.53 229
35. POPOVIC Bozana 97 Bud.riviera, BU 44.90 223
36. TOPCIU Flobena 94 FSEN (ASF), TI 45.15 220
37. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Leotar, TB 45.18 219
38. MERHORI Ambra 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 45.50 215
39. GJECI Sara 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 45.99 208
40. GJATA Ea 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 46.23 205
41. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 47.35 190
42. KONOPLEVIA Klevia 99 FSEN (ASF), TI 48.20 181
43. MIJUSKOVIC Ivana 99 Jadran, HN 1:05.24 73
44. SLAVIC Andjela 01 Leotar, TB 1:16.34 45

Nije.st. CUCKOVIC Maja 92 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. RADANOVIC Tanja 94 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. HADZIALAGIC Ajla 92 Bosna, SA
Nije.st. MEMA Lidia 93 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. AGO Nea 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. LLALLOSHI Vlera 95 Pristina, PR
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Nije.st. HODZIC Amila 94 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. SARIC Semsa 95 Zenica, ZE

14 godina i mlađe

1. SVIGIR Valeri 95 PSH, ZG 29.29 804
2. CURILA Valentina 95 PSH, ZG 31.13 670
3. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Proleter, ZR 34.15 508
4. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velez, MO 34.88 476
5. MUJEZINOVIC Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 37.17 394
6. ZEQIRI Rita 95 Step, PR 37.30 389
7. SELIMOVIC Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 38.06 367
8. RAZIC Amina 96 Velez, MO 38.13 365
9. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Bud.riviera, BU 38.55 353

10. PIKULI Tea 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 38.87 344
11. CUCKOVIC Anja 96 Leotar, TB 38.93 343
12. MYRTJA Shirli 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 39.13 337
13. ZIVANIC Jovana 97 Leotar, TB 40.23 310
14. CANI Patricia 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 40.37 307
15. KASHARI Anxhela 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 41.16 290
16. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TB 41.27 288
17. BAJKOVIC Danka 95 Bud.riviera, BU 41.59 281
18. IMAMOVIC Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 41.61 281
19. DEMKO Rashel 97 FSEN (ASF), TI 41.93 274
20. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 Bud.riviera, BU 42.16 270
21. POBRIC Dzana 97 Velez, MO 42.53 263
22. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 Bud.riviera, BU 44.53 229
23. POPOVIC Bozana 97 Bud.riviera, BU 44.90 223
24. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Leotar, TB 45.18 219
25. MERHORI Ambra 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 45.50 215
26. GJECI Sara 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 45.99 208
27. GJATA Ea 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 46.23 205
28. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 47.35 190
29. KONOPLEVIA Klevia 99 FSEN (ASF), TI 48.20 181
30. MIJUSKOVIC Ivana 99 Jadran, HN 1:05.24 73
31. SLAVIC Andjela 01 Leotar, TB 1:16.34 45

Nije.st. VUKALOVIC Jelena 96 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. SARIC Semsa 95 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. AGO Nea 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. LLALLOSHI Vlera 95 Pristina, PR
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